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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2012-03-29 - 12:16 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Kałusowski Jan 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 4:49.56 396
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:46.79 36.55 250m: 3:00.73 36.47 350m: 4:14.60 36.73

100m: 1:10.24 36.66 200m: 2:24.26 37.47 300m: 3:37.87 37.14 400m: 4:49.56 34.96

2. BŁASZCZYK KACPER 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 4:51.31 389
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:45.89 36.49 250m: 3:00.52 37.50 350m: 4:15.20 37.18

100m: 1:09.40 35.89 200m: 2:23.02 37.13 300m: 3:38.02 37.50 400m: 4:51.31 36.11

3. Ciszewski Jakub 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:08.92 326
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:54.53 39.80 250m: 3:14.24 39.67 350m: 4:32.62 39.04

100m: 1:14.73 39.50 200m: 2:34.57 40.04 300m: 3:53.58 39.34 400m: 5:08.92 36.30

4. KŁAPOT KAJETAN 00 UKS SP 19 Łódź 5:13.51 312
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:52.22 39.91 250m: 3:13.70 40.07 350m: 4:31.43 38.53

100m: 1:12.31 38.50 200m: 2:33.63 41.41 300m: 3:52.90 39.20 400m: 5:13.51 42.08

5. Racinowski Piotr 00 MUKS Zgierz 5:15.94 305
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 2:34.60 1:21.20 250m: 3:15.46 350m: 4:36.60 40.47

100m: 1:13.40 39.26 200m: 300m: 3:56.13 40.67 400m: 5:15.94 39.34

6. Piotrowicz Kamil 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 5:20.94 291
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:57.00 40.78 250m: 3:20.39 41.99 350m: 4:41.99 40.37

100m: 1:16.22 40.11 200m: 2:38.40 41.40 300m: 4:01.62 41.23 400m: 5:20.94 38.95

7. Domański Kamil 00 SKS Start Łódź 5:22.16 288
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:56.14 41.30 250m: 3:19.25 41.76 350m: 4:42.38 41.16

100m: 1:14.84 39.39 200m: 2:37.49 41.35 300m: 4:01.22 41.97 400m: 5:22.16 39.78

8. Nieckarz Marcin 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:23.95 283
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.95

9. Cierpikowski Robert 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 5:27.30 274
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:59.60 42.67 250m: 3:23.70 42.23 350m: 4:47.76 41.73

100m: 1:16.93 40.63 200m: 2:41.47 41.87 300m: 4:06.03 42.33 400m: 5:27.30 39.54

10. Osiński Piotr 00 SKS Start Łódź 5:27.89 273
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:01.08 42.06 250m: 3:24.84 42.10 350m: 4:48.51 41.54

100m: 1:19.02 41.93 200m: 2:42.74 41.66 300m: 4:06.97 42.13 400m: 5:27.89 39.38

11. Topolski Dawid 00 SKS Start Łódź 5:28.24 272
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:59.19 42.27 250m: 3:23.78 42.47 350m: 4:48.14 42.03

100m: 1:16.92 40.72 200m: 2:41.31 42.12 300m: 4:06.11 42.33 400m: 5:28.24 40.10

12. MIKSA BARTOSZ 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 5:31.29 264
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:31.29

13. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:32.01 263
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:02.87 42.39 250m: 3:27.49 42.51 350m: 4:52.17 41.87

100m: 1:20.48 42.71 200m: 2:44.98 42.11 300m: 4:10.30 42.81 400m: 5:32.01 39.84

14. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:36.63 252
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:01.72 42.94 250m: 3:28.09 43.28 350m: 4:55.43 43.31

100m: 1:18.78 41.87 200m: 2:44.81 43.09 300m: 4:12.12 44.03 400m: 5:36.63 41.20

15. Rel Maciej 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 5:40.26 244
50m: 150m: 2:04.06 43.43 250m: 4:15.67 1:27.09 350m: 4:59.33

100m: 1:20.63 200m: 2:48.58 44.52 300m: 400m: 5:40.26 40.93

16. Szwedzki Kuba 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 5:44.73 235
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:05.53 44.27 250m: 3:34.85 45.03 350m: 5:03.45 44.63

100m: 1:21.26 42.91 200m: 2:49.82 44.29 300m: 4:18.82 43.97 400m: 5:44.73 41.28

17. Ławniczak Maciej 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 5:47.98 228
50m: 40.19 40.19 150m: 2:09.88 45.65 250m: 3:39.91 45.38 350m: 5:10.95 45.69

100m: 1:24.23 44.04 200m: 2:54.53 44.65 300m: 4:25.26 45.35 400m: 5:47.98 37.03
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18. Sadowski Mikołaj 00 SP Meduza Pajęczno 5:55.41 214
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:12.14 46.35 250m: 3:45.65 46.39 350m: 5:16.25 44.72

100m: 1:25.79 45.29 200m: 2:59.26 47.12 300m: 4:31.53 45.88 400m: 5:55.41 39.16

19. Derendarz Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:55.47 214
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 3:44.08 1:33.06 250m: 5:14.37 43.77 350m:

100m: 2:11.02 1:30.51 200m: 4:30.60 46.52 300m: 400m: 5:55.47

20. Kuśmierczyk Piotr 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 6:02.92 201
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:12.70 46.41 250m: 3:45.58 46.85 350m: 5:20.93 48.30

100m: 1:26.29 46.45 200m: 2:58.73 46.03 300m: 4:32.63 47.05 400m: 6:02.92 41.99

21. Wieczorek Eryk 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 6:03.59 200
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:13.57 47.00 250m: 3:46.92 46.85 350m: 5:19.92 46.23

100m: 1:26.57 45.04 200m: 3:00.07 46.50 300m: 4:33.69 46.77 400m: 6:03.59 43.67

22. Pakuła Mateusz 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:15.77 181
50m: 40.06 40.06 150m: 2:15.86 47.94 250m: 4:41.57 1:36.82 350m: 6:15.77

100m: 1:27.92 47.86 200m: 3:04.75 48.89 300m: 400m: 6:15.77

23. Banasiak Bartosz 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:16.17 180
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:04.38 43.26 250m: 3:35.56 44.66 350m: 5:16.80 54.23

100m: 1:21.12 42.89 200m: 2:50.90 46.52 300m: 4:22.57 47.01 400m: 6:16.17 59.37

24. Kowalczyk Krzysztof 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:23.73 170
50m: 42.67 42.67 150m: 2:21.30 49.49 250m: 4:01.87 50.05 350m: 5:40.34 49.07

100m: 1:31.81 49.14 200m: 3:11.82 50.52 300m: 4:51.27 49.40 400m: 6:23.73 43.39

25. sikorski miłosz 00 SKS Start Łódź 6:24.22 169
50m: 40.05 40.05 150m: 2:17.40 50.40 250m: 3:54.84 49.55 350m: 5:35.89 50.57

100m: 1:27.00 46.95 200m: 3:05.29 47.89 300m: 4:45.32 50.48 400m: 6:24.22 48.33

26. Urbański Maciej 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:28.11 164
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:21.39 50.18 250m: 4:00.87 49.59 350m: 5:41.46 49.16

100m: 1:31.21 48.78 200m: 3:11.28 49.89 300m: 4:52.30 51.43 400m: 6:28.11 46.65

27. Augustyniak Michał 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:43.21 146
50m: 42.49 42.49 150m: 2:26.00 52.67 250m: 4:09.86 53.41 350m: 5:53.99 52.02

100m: 1:33.33 50.84 200m: 3:16.45 50.45 300m: 5:01.97 52.11 400m: 6:43.21 49.22

28. Patora Jan 00 SKS Start Łódź 7:09.14 121
50m: 46.61 46.61 150m: 4:27.80 2:46.83 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:40.97 54.36 200m: 5:23.96 56.16 300m: 400m: 7:09.14

29. Piekarski Robert 00 SKS Start Łódź 7:20.77 112
50m: 45.71 45.71 150m: 2:36.95 56.00 250m: 4:30.35 56.09 350m:

100m: 1:40.95 55.24 200m: 3:34.26 57.31 300m: 5:29.09 58.74 400m: 7:20.77

30. Chmielowiec Łukasz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 8:11.54 81
50m: 48.69 48.69 150m: 2:54.13 1:04.19 250m: 5:03.13 1:03.35 350m: 7:10.97 1:02.05

100m: 1:49.94 1:01.25 200m: 3:59.78 1:05.65 300m: 6:08.92 1:05.79 400m: 8:11.54 1:00.57

DYSKW. Chmielowiec Mateusz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 7:04.80
50m: 46.36 46.36 150m: 2:34.48 55.35 250m: 350m: 6:14.83 54.59

100m: 1:39.13 52.77 200m: 3:27.54 53.06 300m: 5:20.24 400m: 7:04.80 49.97

13 lat

1. CUKANOW MICHAŁ 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 4:31.85 479
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:37.72 34.21 250m: 2:47.39 34.66 350m: 3:57.89 35.01

100m: 1:03.51 33.17 200m: 2:12.73 35.01 300m: 3:22.88 35.49 400m: 4:31.85 33.96

2. Wągrowski Marcel 99 SKS Start Łódź 4:33.77 469
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:40.05 34.81 250m: 2:49.92 35.12 350m: 3:59.99 34.88

100m: 1:05.24 34.30 200m: 2:14.80 34.75 300m: 3:25.11 35.19 400m: 4:33.77 33.78

3. PARZYNOWSKI WOJCIECH 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:39.46 441
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.55 35.25 250m: 2:51.69 35.10 350m: 4:03.92 36.41

100m: 1:06.30 34.99 200m: 2:16.59 35.04 300m: 3:27.51 35.82 400m: 4:39.46 35.54
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4. BARAŃ CZYK MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:41.95 429
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:42.81 35.64 250m: 2:54.66 36.15 350m: 4:07.04 36.41

100m: 1:07.17 35.18 200m: 2:18.51 35.70 300m: 3:30.63 35.97 400m: 4:41.95 34.91

5. Smul Błażej 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1 4:49.01 399
50m: 150m: 1:43.71 36.46 250m: 2:57.97 37.16 350m: 4:12.86 37.49

100m: 1:07.25 200m: 2:20.81 37.10 300m: 3:35.37 37.40 400m: 4:49.01 36.15

6. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:50.55 392
50m: 33.62 33.62 150m: 1:48.21 36.96 250m: 3:03.48 37.23 350m: 4:17.44 36.56

100m: 1:11.25 37.63 200m: 2:26.25 38.04 300m: 3:40.88 37.40 400m: 4:50.55 33.11

7. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 4:55.13 374
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:48.05 38.56 250m: 3:03.86 37.29 350m: 4:19.59 37.83

100m: 1:09.49 36.80 200m: 2:26.57 38.52 300m: 3:41.76 37.90 400m: 4:55.13 35.54

8. KAWKA ADAM 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 4:57.29 366
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.61 36.89 250m: 3:03.54 38.26 350m: 4:19.91 38.35

100m: 1:10.72 36.92 200m: 2:25.28 37.67 300m: 3:41.56 38.02 400m: 4:57.29 37.38

9. Turkowski Mateusz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:09.24 325
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:54.35 40.39 250m: 3:14.63 40.12 350m: 4:33.41 39.01

100m: 1:13.96 39.00 200m: 2:34.51 40.16 300m: 3:54.40 39.77 400m: 5:09.24 35.83

10. Michalak Bartosz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:09.31 325
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:33.58 39.06

100m: 200m: 300m: 3:54.52 400m: 5:09.31 35.73

11. ZIĄBKA PIOTR 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 5:22.68 286
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:58.51 41.26 250m: 3:22.19 350m: 4:44.01 40.13

100m: 1:17.25 40.92 200m: 300m: 4:03.88 41.69 400m: 5:22.68 38.67

12. Dukowski Hubert 99 SKS Start Łódź 5:23.95 283
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:59.60 42.39 250m: 3:22.11 41.30 350m: 4:43.23 39.09

100m: 1:17.21 41.22 200m: 2:40.81 41.21 300m: 4:04.14 42.03 400m: 5:23.95 40.72

13. Garbacz Dominik 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:26.62 276
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:56.19 41.04 250m: 3:20.05 42.23 350m: 4:43.90 42.20

100m: 1:15.15 39.82 200m: 2:37.82 41.63 300m: 4:01.70 41.65 400m: 5:26.62 42.72

14. Jagiełło Aleksander 99 SP Meduza Pajęczno 5:41.64 241
50m: 2:05.94 2:05.94 150m: 5:41.64 2:06.92 250m: 350m:

100m: 3:34.72 1:28.78 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:41.64

15. Wacławek Michał 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:18.15 178
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:14.90 47.82 250m: 3:53.51 49.61 350m: 5:32.13 50.22

100m: 1:27.08 47.34 200m: 3:03.90 49.00 300m: 4:41.91 48.40 400m: 6:18.15 46.02

16. Stefanowski Jakub 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:27.00 166
50m: 42.26 42.26 150m: 2:19.92 50.03 250m: 3:59.80 49.70 350m: 5:39.96 49.95

100m: 1:29.89 47.63 200m: 3:10.10 50.18 300m: 4:50.01 50.21 400m: 6:27.00 47.04


